Please see attached a transfer request from Miss Maxwell. 
Many thanks, 

EFTA01588893

Tel: +1-212-535-6833 
Fax: +1-212-879-8204 

Memorandum 

From: Ms. Ghislaine Maxwell 
Date: June 24, 2013 
Re: 116 East 65th Street LLC 
Account # 000000739474235 

Please transfer sixteen thousand one hundred seventy five dollars (USD 
$16,175.00) from 
the above account to: 

Stephen Miller Siegel, Ltd. 
J.P. Morgan Chase 
Routing # 322 271 627 
Acct # 100 911 520 

Ghislaine Maxwell